
Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 135 Blum, Oliver SC Neubrandenburg M1692 1 10:35 1 32:51 2 17:16 1 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 MV

2 136 Schreiber, Clemens SC Neubrandenburg M1692 2 - - 43:32 - 18:13 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 5 MV

3 137 Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg M1692 3 10:38 2 33:29 3 17:52 3 1 : 0 1 : 5 9 MV

4 99 Winkelmann, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M2582 1 11:38 6 - - 52:18 - 1 : 0 3 : 5 6 MV

5 138 Michalew, Nikolay SC Neubrandenburg M1693 4 11:32 5 36:55 21 19:47 12 1 : 0 8 : 1 4 MV

6 81 Bollmohr, Christian LG Schwerin M3571 1 15:48 39 34:25 5 18:43 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 6 MV

7 30 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 1 15:42 36 33:59 4 19:21 9 1 : 0 9 : 0 2 MV

8 23 Melnyk, Tobias TSV Empor Zarrentin M1891 1 14:27 21 36:57 22 17:47 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 MV

9 18 Bick, Ralf Bützow M2580 2 17:52 90 32:44 1 19:07 7 1 : 0 9 : 4 3 MV

10 21 Köhler, Bernd tri-finisher berlin M4068 1 14:58 29 - - 55:10 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 B

11 122 Volkmann, Class-Edzard M3079 2 13:46 14 36:25 16 20:10 15 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 

12 67 Schlutter, Karsten Gransee M4562 1 14:58 29 35:25 9 20:06 14 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 BRB

13 32 Schommler, Sascha TriSport Schwerin e.V. M3078 3 13:54 16 34:34 6 22:06 36 1 : 1 0 : 3 4 MV

14 33 Escobar, Pepe Rostock M2580 3 12:26 7 38:32 41 20:05 13 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 MV

15 87 Solf, Götz MSC-Waren M1692 5 14:57 28 37:32 29 19:19 8 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 MV

16 78 Stier, Helge BSG Schüco M3572 2 15:19 33 35:47 11 20:48 16 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 NRW

17 77 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M2580 4 16:44 61 35:31 10 19:46 11 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 MV

18 46 Niklas, Marten Wilhelmshaven M2087 1 14:48 24 36:45 19 21:17 25 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 NDS

19 28 Seemann, Jan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3075 4 16:32 53 37:34 30 18:55 6 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 MV

20 130 Schulz, Steffen HSG Warnemünde Was M3075 5 11:27 4 37:02 23 24:36 63 1 : 1 3 : 0 5 SH

21 139 Quandt, Jens Tri Sport Schwerin M3079 6 13:42 12 38:46 45 20:55 18 1 : 1 3 : 2 3 MV

22 71 Bertram, Jens HSG UNI Greifswald tri M3573 3 15:18 31 35:06 8 23:02 45 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 MV

23 65 Wolff, Ralf PV Triathlon Witten M4564 2 15:49 40 36:33 17 21:34 28 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 NRW

24 73 Greifzu, Michael HSG UNI Greifswald tri M4067 2 16:32 53 35:57 12 21:50 34 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 MV

25 85 Solf, Johanna MSC-Waren W1693 1 14:05 18 39:06 46 21:20 26 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 MV

26 111 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 4 16:27 50 36:50 20 21:29 27 1 : 1 4 : 4 6 MV

27 38 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 3 17:53 91 37:28 28 19:33 10 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 MV

28 64 Petersen, Axel TRW Laage M4065 4 15:44 38 38:09 35 21:13 21 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 MV

29 84 Wurm, Johannes Laufsportverein Güstrrow M1693 6 13:39 11 39:48 56 21:41 29 1 : 1 5 : 0 8 MV

30 123 Zerbel, Arian MIEKENHAGEN M4068 5 17:47 88 36:15 14 21:07 20 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 MV

31 69 Jäkel, Ilka HSG UNI Greifswald tri W2580 1 14:40 22 38:21 38 22:25 38 1 : 1 5 : 2 6 MV

32 119 Gierow, Norman Wasserwacht HRO M3078 7 12:40 8 39:41 54 23:11 48 1 : 1 5 : 3 2 MV

33 57 Pöhl, Erhard TriFun Güstrow M4562 3 18:44 107 34:52 7 22:29 40 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 MV

34 128 Schultchen, Olaf Hamburg M3572 5 13:34 10 41:42 79 21:02 19 1 : 1 6 : 1 8 HH

35 60 Musilinski, Jan Wismar M3079 8 15:36 34 38:07 34 22:51 44 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 MV

36 114 Braatz, Bernd ESV Lok Rostock M4562 4 17:09 74 38:14 36 21:14 22 1 : 1 6 : 3 7 MV

37 125 Drawert, Stephan HSG Warnemünde Was M3076 9 13:44 13 38:02 33 25:07 70 1 : 1 6 : 5 3 MV

38 34 Pudschun, Susann Tri-Sport Schwerin W4068 1 17:12 76 38:40 44 21:16 24 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 MV

38 118 Schüthe, Thorben Bad Oldesloe M1890 2 14:56 27 36:37 18 25:35 75 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 SH

40 83 Pötsch, Rinaldo Sportfreunde Rostock M3570 6 16:19 49 37:06 24 23:59 57 1 : 1 7 : 2 4 MV

41 104 Burgenger, Hagen FIKO Rostock M3076 10 16:59 65 37:22 26 23:11 48 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 MV

42 10 Peemöller, Hans-H. HT16 Hamburg Triathlon M5554 1 18:47 111 37:10 25 21:42 30 1 : 1 7 : 3 9 HH

43 26 Bülow, Jochen Groß Grenz M4564 5 16:55 64 38:22 39 22:31 42 1 : 1 7 : 4 8 MV

44 7 Dr. Rottschäfer, Thorsten Trisport Schwerin M4561 6 18:42 105 36:01 13 23:18 51 1 : 1 8 : 0 1 MV

45 61 Ratjen, Philipp Klein-Upahl M3079 11 17:02 69 37:22 26 23:55 56 1 : 1 8 : 1 9 MV

46 63 Köster, Gerold Tri Fun Güstrow M5554 2 18:06 94 38:32 41 21:47 32 1 : 1 8 : 2 5 MV

47 106 Boden, Michael Teterow M3571 7 16:40 58 39:23 51 22:29 40 1 : 1 8 : 3 2 MV

48 36 Worm, Uwe EISERNE FIKO M4560 7 15:40 35 39:08 47 23:50 55 1 : 1 8 : 3 8 MV

49 54 Thormeier, Wolf Klinikum Stralsund M5059 1 16:00 44 39:33 52 23:31 52 1 : 1 9 : 0 4 MV

50 50 Malorny, Stephan SV Rövershagen M5058 2 - - 56:46 - 22:27 39 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 MV

51 56 Pöhl, Christoffer Team Bier M2583 5 14:53 25 38:27 40 25:56 83 1 : 1 9 : 1 6 BRE

52 70 Söhnel, Silvia HSG UNI Greifswald tri W3077 1 14:54 26 40:38 64 23:59 57 1 : 1 9 : 3 1 MV

53 94 Schwanz, Heiko Güstrow M3573 8 18:08 96 36:22 15 25:04 69 1 : 1 9 : 3 4 MV

54 68 Schütze, Werner Empor Zarrentin M4561 8 - - - - 1:19:35 - 1 : 1 9 : 3 5 MV

55 47 Logemann, Ute Wilhelmshaven W2583 2 16:02 45 39:59 59 23:35 53 1 : 1 9 : 3 6 NDS

56 25 Koula, Andre´ Bützow M4067 6 17:03 70 38:01 32 24:34 61 1 : 1 9 : 3 8 MV

57 88 Lobsien, Marcel Lauftreff Harsefeld M3076 12 16:40 58 39:16 49 23:45 54 1 : 1 9 : 4 1 NDS

58 37 Jedan, Thomas Neubrandenburg M2085 2 16:35 55 39:12 48 24:39 64 1 : 2 0 : 2 6 MV

59 103 Harms, Gregor FIKO Rostock M2582 6 17:04 71 41:41 78 21:47 32 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 MV

60 11 Wundram, Heimo TSV Lütjenburg M6045 1 18:56 115 40:53 66 20:51 17 1 : 2 0 : 4 0 SH
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61 108 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 7 15:43 37 40:04 60 25:01 67 1 : 2 0 : 4 8 MV

62 98 Koring, Ann-Christin TC Fiko Rostock W2086 1 18:06 94 41:12 68 21:45 31 1 : 2 1 : 0 3 MV

63 62 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M4561 9 18:44 107 41:39 77 21:14 22 1 : 2 1 : 3 7 MV

64 132 Schüch, Silvio Trisport Schwerin M4068 8 15:59 42 39:45 55 26:09 85 1 : 2 1 : 5 3 MV

65 102 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh W3077 2 15:59 42 39:19 50 27:06 98 1 : 2 2 : 2 4 SH

66 133 Wilsdorf, Steffen Rostocker Laufgruppe LL M3571 9 13:48 15 43:00 88 25:42 78 1 : 2 2 : 3 0 MV

67 86 Müller, Karl - Heinz TV Fürstenwalde M5551 3 16:50 63 41:17 70 24:26 60 1 : 2 2 : 3 3 BRB

67 12 Tews, Anja TSV Schönberg W3570 1 16:42 60 42:40 85 23:11 48 1 : 2 2 : 3 3 SH

69 51 Nehls, Steffi TC Fiko Rostock W2581 3 13:18 9 42:26 83 26:50 93 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 MV

70 116 Tauscher, Falk Gießen M3573 10 17:00 67 41:27 73 24:14 59 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 HES

71 31 Schwarz, Thomas Schwerin M3573 11 17:06 73 37:56 31 27:52 103 1 : 2 2 : 5 4 MV

72 59 Oldenburg, Ronny Norderstedt M3573 12 18:33 102 38:16 37 26:14 87 1 : 2 3 : 0 3 SH

73 101 Bernhardt, Stefan Wismar M2581 7 16:48 62 40:14 62 26:03 84 1 : 2 3 : 0 5 MV

74 96 Oswald, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M4068 9 17:57 92 39:58 58 25:12 72 1 : 2 3 : 0 7 MV

75 109 Brade, Christian DYNAMIC M3571 13 19:57 123 38:38 43 24:52 66 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 MV

76 16 Homp, René Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M3078 13 18:32 101 40:08 61 25:08 71 1 : 2 3 : 4 8 HH

77 44 Wachs, Ingo Tr-i-ngo M4563 10 15:56 41 41:16 69 26:42 90 1 : 2 3 : 5 4 NRW

78 134 Bannier, Jörg SV Einheit Güstrow M4066 10 17:44 86 43:06 90 23:07 47 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 MV

79 53 Kurth, Thomas Berlin M4564 11 17:04 71 43:52 96 23:06 46 1 : 2 4 : 0 2 B

80 15 Korgitta, Steffi Tri-Michels W3573 2 17:13 77 41:19 71 25:37 76 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 HH

81 110 Göldnitz, Tim Rostock M3076 14 16:08 48 41:06 67 26:58 97 1 : 2 4 : 1 2 MV

82 124 Zerbel, Michaela MIEKENHAGEN W4066 2 17:00 67 41:36 74 25:44 79 1 : 2 4 : 2 0 MV

83 66 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M3571 14 19:29 121 42:59 87 22:04 35 1 : 2 4 : 3 2 MV

84 140 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M3571 15 16:07 47 39:39 53 28:47 113 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 MV

85 115 Bloch, Andreas Kösterbeck M3571 16 18:09 97 39:55 57 26:57 95 1 : 2 5 : 0 1 MV

86 4 Dr. Neuendorff, Steffen-L SC-Beerfelden M6544 1 18:44 107 41:47 80 24:34 61 1 : 2 5 : 0 5 HES

87 93 Riek, Stefan Potsdam M4065 11 17:39 83 42:02 82 25:32 74 1 : 2 5 : 1 3 BRB

88 5 Laacks, Georg Psychoflitzer M5553 4 17:49 89 41:36 74 26:09 85 1 : 2 5 : 3 4 NRW

89 27 Thiede, Bernd Koberg M4067 12 16:04 46 41:21 72 28:46 112 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 SH

90 76 Kullack, Fabian Poeler sv M2088 3 18:27 99 45:12 104 22:33 43 1 : 2 6 : 1 2 MV

91 82 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5055 3 19:18 119 40:21 63 26:56 94 1 : 2 6 : 3 5 MV

92 75 Karabinski, Ingo Schmedshagen M4065 13 14:20 20 40:50 65 31:43 123 1 : 2 6 : 5 3 MV

93 40 Schulz, Rüdiger Güstrow M3570 17 15:18 31 43:45 95 28:11 106 1 : 2 7 : 1 4 MV

94 97 Zager, Igor Neustrelitz M4065 14 17:43 84 41:36 74 28:08 105 1 : 2 7 : 2 7 MV

95 55 Marklein, Steffen TRW Laage M4561 12 18:50 113 43:09 91 25:37 76 1 : 2 7 : 3 6 MV

96 6 Leithäuser, Uta Psychoflitzer W4069 3 17:43 84 44:33 101 25:46 80 1 : 2 8 : 0 2 B

97 48 Kiel, Bernd TRW Laage M3570 18 16:59 65 43:20 92 27:52 103 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV

98 74 Eichhorst, Simone HSG UNI Greifswald tri W4067 4 18:57 116 41:56 81 27:26 99 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 MV

98 20 Kudirka, Ingrid Trifinisher Berlin W4069 4 19:27 120 42:36 84 26:16 88 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 B

100 9 Stegmann, Tom Wassersport-Verein-Güs M1692 7 17:18 78 44:25 99 26:44 92 1 : 2 8 : 2 7 MV

101 92 Jordan, Franziska SC EMPOR Rostock 200 W2088 2 11:03 3 51:38 126 25:48 81 1 : 2 8 : 2 9 MV

102 49 Hallauer, Chiara Tri-Sport Lübeck W2085 3 16:39 56 43:30 94 28:33 111 1 : 2 8 : 4 2 SH

103 91 Göpfert, Anne Schwerin W3077 3 17:11 75 45:25 105 26:16 88 1 : 2 8 : 5 2 MV

104 43 Beese, Knut Güstrow M4068 15 19:58 124 46:37 110 22:21 37 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 MV

105 35 Richter, Katrin Potsdam W3574 3 16:31 52 42:53 86 29:42 116 1 : 2 9 : 0 6 BRB

106 120 Plaeschke, Maik Wasserwacht HRO M3076 15 18:27 99 43:23 93 27:34 101 1 : 2 9 : 2 4 MV

107 22 Jendersie, Jens Neubrandenburg M3573 19 17:44 86 46:38 111 25:13 73 1 : 2 9 : 3 5 MV

108 80 Schierz, Holger Rostock M4069 16 18:04 93 44:47 103 26:57 95 1 : 2 9 : 4 8 MV

109 105 Beck, Camilla Warnemünde W2086 4 19:33 122 46:16 107 25:02 68 1 : 3 0 : 5 1 MV

110 100 Maybauer, Bernd Berlin M4068 17 20:07 126 44:25 99 26:43 91 1 : 3 1 : 1 5 B

111 45 Schakel, Kristin TC Fiko Rostock W4069 6 17:20 79 45:43 106 28:21 107 1 : 3 1 : 2 4 MV

112 39 Brauer, Christian Schwerin M3077 16 18:49 112 48:56 121 24:48 65 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 MV

113 13 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M6543 2 20:26 128 44:42 102 27:49 102 1 : 3 2 : 5 7 SH

114 129 Zahn, Felix Wismar M1890 3 23:19 132 43:59 97 25:54 82 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 MV

115 41 Diederich, Antje SV Fortschritt Neustadt- W3570 4 18:39 103 43:00 88 32:16 125 1 : 3 3 : 5 5 MV

116 17 Kuhlmann, Katharina Dabel W2580 4 16:39 56 46:32 109 31:14 120 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 MV

117 113 Reemer, Reinhard Ritzerow M4561 13 18:42 105 47:44 115 28:25 110 1 : 3 4 : 5 1 MV

118 24 Beier, Martin Chemnitz M4068 18 14:03 17 47:15 113 33:43 129 1 : 3 5 : 0 1 SN

119 89 Jagielski, Martin Blue Lions Rostock M2088 4 18:41 104 48:04 116 28:21 107 1 : 3 5 : 0 6 MV

120 1 Hübener, Christoph Trifun/Psycho-Flitzer M5056 4 18:59 117 48:14 117 28:21 107 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 MV
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121 72 Lau, Armin HSG UNI Greifswald tri M4560 14 23:13 131 44:08 98 28:47 113 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 MV

122 126 Schuck, Gerhard ROSTOCKER BIERFRE M3570 20 17:22 81 51:49 127 27:30 100 1 : 3 6 : 4 1 MV

123 42 Habermann, Jürgen EISERNE FIKO M5056 5 17:37 82 46:23 108 33:13 128 1 : 3 7 : 1 3 MV

124 52 Emmig, Katja Tri Fun Güstrow W2085 5 17:21 80 48:25 118 32:35 126 1 : 3 8 : 2 1 MV

125 131 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko Rostock M7039 1 22:39 130 46:49 112 29:00 115 1 : 3 8 : 2 8 MV

126 3 Sprögel, Maren Psycho - Flitzer W4068 7 18:46 110 49:50 123 30:34 119 1 : 3 9 : 1 0 MV

127 90 Henning, Julietta RSV-Triathlon W4066 8 18:53 114 48:33 119 32:07 124 1 : 3 9 : 3 3 SH

128 107 Brzezinski, Gina SV Warnemünde W2089 6 20:22 127 48:42 120 31:20 121 1 : 4 0 : 2 4 MV

129 127 Kahl, Henning Bad Oldesloe M1891 4 18:25 98 47:27 114 35:03 131 1 : 4 0 : 5 5 SH

130 19 Hahn, Cindy Baltic Runners Rostock W3078 4 20:06 125 51:49 127 30:32 118 1 : 4 2 : 2 7 MV

131 29 Döscher, Marita Bielefeld W4564 1 19:17 118 50:45 125 33:48 130 1 : 4 3 : 5 0 NRW

132 14 Berndt, Andreas Neubrandenburg M2583 8 26:01 134 50:04 124 30:28 117 1 : 4 6 : 3 3 MV

133 95 Grzesik, Stefan greznek M2582 9 26:02 135 49:34 122 31:35 122 1 : 4 7 : 1 1 MV

134 2 Dr. Hübener, Karin Psycho-Flitzer W5056 1 20:51 129 59:33 129 32:39 127 1 : 5 3 : 0 3 MV

135 112 Marlinghaus, Lutz Trifinisher Berlin M5550 5 23:48 133 1:03:23 130 48:21 132 2 : 1 5 : 3 2 B

- 79 Heiden, Liane FIKO Rostock W4560 - 14:14 19 - - - - - MV

- 58 Rosenstiel, Thomas TriFun Güstrow M3075 - 14:41 23 - - - - - MV

- 121 Olms, Anne-Barbara Wasserwacht HRO W2580 - 16:28 51 - - - - - MV

- 117 Hamm, Marcus Rostock M4067 - - - - - - - - MV
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Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 135 Blum, Oliver SC Neubrandenburg M1692 1 10:35 1 32:51 2 17:16 1 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 MV

2 136 Schreiber, Clemens SC Neubrandenburg M1692 2 - - 43:32 - 18:13 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 5 MV

3 137 Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg M1692 3 10:38 2 33:29 3 17:52 3 1 : 0 1 : 5 9 MV

4 99 Winkelmann, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M2582 1 11:38 5 - - 52:18 - 1 : 0 3 : 5 6 MV

5 138 Michalew, Nikolay SC Neubrandenburg M1693 4 11:32 4 36:55 21 19:47 12 1 : 0 8 : 1 4 MV

6 81 Bollmohr, Christian LG Schwerin M3571 1 15:48 33 34:25 5 18:43 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 6 MV

7 30 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 1 15:42 30 33:59 4 19:21 9 1 : 0 9 : 0 2 MV

8 23 Melnyk, Tobias TSV Empor Zarrentin M1891 1 14:27 17 36:57 22 17:47 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 MV

9 18 Bick, Ralf Bützow M2580 2 17:52 70 32:44 1 19:07 7 1 : 0 9 : 4 3 MV

10 21 Köhler, Bernd tri-finisher berlin M4068 1 14:58 23 - - 55:10 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 B

11 122 Volkmann, Class-Edzard M3079 2 13:46 12 36:25 16 20:10 15 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 

12 67 Schlutter, Karsten Gransee M4562 1 14:58 23 35:25 9 20:06 14 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 BRB

13 32 Schommler, Sascha TriSport Schwerin e.V. M3078 3 13:54 14 34:34 6 22:06 33 1 : 1 0 : 3 4 MV

14 33 Escobar, Pepe Rostock M2580 3 12:26 6 38:32 40 20:05 13 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 MV

15 87 Solf, Götz MSC-Waren M1692 5 14:57 22 37:32 29 19:19 8 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 MV

16 78 Stier, Helge BSG Schüco M3572 2 15:19 27 35:47 11 20:48 16 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 NRW

17 77 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M2580 4 16:44 48 35:31 10 19:46 11 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 MV

18 46 Niklas, Marten Wilhelmshaven M2087 1 14:48 19 36:45 19 21:17 24 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 NDS

19 28 Seemann, Jan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3075 4 16:32 43 37:34 30 18:55 6 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 MV

20 130 Schulz, Steffen HSG Warnemünde Was M3075 5 11:27 3 37:02 23 24:36 56 1 : 1 3 : 0 5 SH

21 139 Quandt, Jens Tri Sport Schwerin M3079 6 13:42 10 38:46 43 20:55 18 1 : 1 3 : 2 3 MV

22 71 Bertram, Jens HSG UNI Greifswald tri M3573 3 15:18 25 35:06 8 23:02 41 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 MV

23 65 Wolff, Ralf PV Triathlon Witten M4564 2 15:49 34 36:33 17 21:34 26 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 NRW

24 73 Greifzu, Michael HSG UNI Greifswald tri M4067 2 16:32 43 35:57 12 21:50 31 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 MV

25 111 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 4 16:27 42 36:50 20 21:29 25 1 : 1 4 : 4 6 MV

26 38 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 3 17:53 71 37:28 28 19:33 10 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 MV

27 64 Petersen, Axel TRW Laage M4065 4 15:44 32 38:09 35 21:13 21 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 MV

28 84 Wurm, Johannes Laufsportverein Güstrrow M1693 6 13:39 9 39:48 52 21:41 27 1 : 1 5 : 0 8 MV

29 123 Zerbel, Arian MIEKENHAGEN M4068 5 17:47 68 36:15 14 21:07 20 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 MV

30 119 Gierow, Norman Wasserwacht HRO M3078 7 12:40 7 39:41 50 23:11 44 1 : 1 5 : 3 2 MV

31 57 Pöhl, Erhard TriFun Güstrow M4562 3 18:44 85 34:52 7 22:29 36 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 MV

32 128 Schultchen, Olaf Hamburg M3572 5 13:34 8 41:42 70 21:02 19 1 : 1 6 : 1 8 HH

33 60 Musilinski, Jan Wismar M3079 8 15:36 28 38:07 34 22:51 40 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 MV

34 114 Braatz, Bernd ESV Lok Rostock M4562 4 17:09 60 38:14 36 21:14 22 1 : 1 6 : 3 7 MV

35 125 Drawert, Stephan HSG Warnemünde Was M3076 9 13:44 11 38:02 33 25:07 62 1 : 1 6 : 5 3 MV
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36 118 Schüthe, Thorben Bad Oldesloe M1890 2 14:56 21 36:37 18 25:35 67 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 SH

37 83 Pötsch, Rinaldo Sportfreunde Rostock M3570 6 16:19 41 37:06 24 23:59 51 1 : 1 7 : 2 4 MV

38 104 Burgenger, Hagen FIKO Rostock M3076 10 16:59 52 37:22 26 23:11 44 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 MV

39 10 Peemöller, Hans-H. HT16 Hamburg Triathlon M5554 1 18:47 88 37:10 25 21:42 28 1 : 1 7 : 3 9 HH

40 26 Bülow, Jochen Groß Grenz M4564 5 16:55 51 38:22 38 22:31 38 1 : 1 7 : 4 8 MV

41 7 Dr. Rottschäfer, Thorsten Trisport Schwerin M4561 6 18:42 83 36:01 13 23:18 46 1 : 1 8 : 0 1 MV

42 61 Ratjen, Philipp Klein-Upahl M3079 11 17:02 55 37:22 26 23:55 50 1 : 1 8 : 1 9 MV

43 63 Köster, Gerold Tri Fun Güstrow M5554 2 18:06 74 38:32 40 21:47 29 1 : 1 8 : 2 5 MV

44 106 Boden, Michael Teterow M3571 7 16:40 46 39:23 47 22:29 36 1 : 1 8 : 3 2 MV

45 36 Worm, Uwe EISERNE FIKO M4560 7 15:40 29 39:08 44 23:50 49 1 : 1 8 : 3 8 MV

46 54 Thormeier, Wolf Klinikum Stralsund M5059 1 16:00 37 39:33 48 23:31 47 1 : 1 9 : 0 4 MV

47 50 Malorny, Stephan SV Rövershagen M5058 2 - - 56:46 - 22:27 35 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 MV

48 56 Pöhl, Christoffer Team Bier M2583 5 14:53 20 38:27 39 25:56 71 1 : 1 9 : 1 6 BRE

49 94 Schwanz, Heiko Güstrow M3573 8 18:08 75 36:22 15 25:04 61 1 : 1 9 : 3 4 MV

50 68 Schütze, Werner Empor Zarrentin M4561 8 - - - - 1:19:35 - 1 : 1 9 : 3 5 MV

51 25 Koula, Andre´ Bützow M4067 6 17:03 56 38:01 32 24:34 54 1 : 1 9 : 3 8 MV

52 88 Lobsien, Marcel Lauftreff Harsefeld M3076 12 16:40 46 39:16 46 23:45 48 1 : 1 9 : 4 1 NDS

53 37 Jedan, Thomas Neubrandenburg M2085 2 16:35 45 39:12 45 24:39 57 1 : 2 0 : 2 6 MV

54 103 Harms, Gregor FIKO Rostock M2582 6 17:04 57 41:41 69 21:47 29 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 MV

55 11 Wundram, Heimo TSV Lütjenburg M6045 1 18:56 91 40:53 60 20:51 17 1 : 2 0 : 4 0 SH

56 108 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 7 15:43 31 40:04 55 25:01 60 1 : 2 0 : 4 8 MV

57 62 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M4561 9 18:44 85 41:39 68 21:14 22 1 : 2 1 : 3 7 MV

58 132 Schüch, Silvio Trisport Schwerin M4068 8 15:59 36 39:45 51 26:09 73 1 : 2 1 : 5 3 MV

59 133 Wilsdorf, Steffen Rostocker Laufgruppe LL M3571 9 13:48 13 43:00 74 25:42 69 1 : 2 2 : 3 0 MV

60 86 Müller, Karl - Heinz TV Fürstenwalde M5551 3 16:50 50 41:17 63 24:26 53 1 : 2 2 : 3 3 BRB

61 116 Tauscher, Falk Gießen M3573 10 17:00 54 41:27 65 24:14 52 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 HES

62 31 Schwarz, Thomas Schwerin M3573 11 17:06 59 37:56 31 27:52 86 1 : 2 2 : 5 4 MV

63 59 Oldenburg, Ronny Norderstedt M3573 12 18:33 81 38:16 37 26:14 75 1 : 2 3 : 0 3 SH

64 101 Bernhardt, Stefan Wismar M2581 7 16:48 49 40:14 57 26:03 72 1 : 2 3 : 0 5 MV

65 96 Oswald, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M4068 9 17:57 72 39:58 54 25:12 64 1 : 2 3 : 0 7 MV

66 109 Brade, Christian DYNAMIC M3571 13 19:57 95 38:38 42 24:52 59 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 MV

67 16 Homp, René Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M3078 13 18:32 80 40:08 56 25:08 63 1 : 2 3 : 4 8 HH

68 44 Wachs, Ingo Tr-i-ngo M4563 10 15:56 35 41:16 62 26:42 76 1 : 2 3 : 5 4 NRW

69 134 Bannier, Jörg SV Einheit Güstrow M4066 10 17:44 66 43:06 75 23:07 43 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 MV

70 53 Kurth, Thomas Berlin M4564 11 17:04 57 43:52 80 23:06 42 1 : 2 4 : 0 2 B

71 110 Göldnitz, Tim Rostock M3076 14 16:08 40 41:06 61 26:58 82 1 : 2 4 : 1 2 MV

72 66 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M3571 14 19:29 94 42:59 73 22:04 32 1 : 2 4 : 3 2 MV

73 140 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M3571 15 16:07 39 39:39 49 28:47 94 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 MV

74 115 Bloch, Andreas Kösterbeck M3571 16 18:09 76 39:55 53 26:57 80 1 : 2 5 : 0 1 MV

75 4 Dr. Neuendorff, Steffen-L SC-Beerfelden M6544 1 18:44 85 41:47 71 24:34 54 1 : 2 5 : 0 5 HES

76 93 Riek, Stefan Potsdam M4065 11 17:39 64 42:02 72 25:32 66 1 : 2 5 : 1 3 BRB

77 5 Laacks, Georg Psychoflitzer M5553 4 17:49 69 41:36 66 26:09 73 1 : 2 5 : 3 4 NRW

78 27 Thiede, Bernd Koberg M4067 12 16:04 38 41:21 64 28:46 93 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 SH

79 76 Kullack, Fabian Poeler sv M2088 3 18:27 78 45:12 87 22:33 39 1 : 2 6 : 1 2 MV

80 82 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5055 3 19:18 93 40:21 58 26:56 79 1 : 2 6 : 3 5 MV

81 75 Karabinski, Ingo Schmedshagen M4065 13 14:20 16 40:50 59 31:43 99 1 : 2 6 : 5 3 MV

82 40 Schulz, Rüdiger Güstrow M3570 17 15:18 25 43:45 79 28:11 89 1 : 2 7 : 1 4 MV

83 97 Zager, Igor Neustrelitz M4065 14 17:43 65 41:36 66 28:08 88 1 : 2 7 : 2 7 MV

84 55 Marklein, Steffen TRW Laage M4561 12 18:50 90 43:09 76 25:37 68 1 : 2 7 : 3 6 MV

85 48 Kiel, Bernd TRW Laage M3570 18 16:59 52 43:20 77 27:52 86 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV

86 9 Stegmann, Tom Wassersport-Verein-Güs M1692 7 17:18 61 44:25 83 26:44 78 1 : 2 8 : 2 7 MV

87 43 Beese, Knut Güstrow M4068 15 19:58 96 46:37 89 22:21 34 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 MV

88 120 Plaeschke, Maik Wasserwacht HRO M3076 15 18:27 78 43:23 78 27:34 84 1 : 2 9 : 2 4 MV

89 22 Jendersie, Jens Neubrandenburg M3573 19 17:44 66 46:38 90 25:13 65 1 : 2 9 : 3 5 MV

90 80 Schierz, Holger Rostock M4069 16 18:04 73 44:47 86 26:57 80 1 : 2 9 : 4 8 MV

91 100 Maybauer, Bernd Berlin M4068 17 20:07 97 44:25 83 26:43 77 1 : 3 1 : 1 5 B

92 39 Brauer, Christian Schwerin M3077 16 18:49 89 48:56 97 24:48 58 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 MV

93 13 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M6543 2 20:26 98 44:42 85 27:49 85 1 : 3 2 : 5 7 SH

94 129 Zahn, Felix Wismar M1890 3 23:19 101 43:59 81 25:54 70 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 MV

95 113 Reemer, Reinhard Ritzerow M4561 13 18:42 83 47:44 94 28:25 92 1 : 3 4 : 5 1 MV
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Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

96 24 Beier, Martin Chemnitz M4068 18 14:03 15 47:15 92 33:43 101 1 : 3 5 : 0 1 SN

97 89 Jagielski, Martin Blue Lions Rostock M2088 4 18:41 82 48:04 95 28:21 90 1 : 3 5 : 0 6 MV

98 1 Hübener, Christoph Trifun/Psycho-Flitzer M5056 4 18:59 92 48:14 96 28:21 90 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 MV

99 72 Lau, Armin HSG UNI Greifswald tri M4560 14 23:13 100 44:08 82 28:47 94 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 MV

100 126 Schuck, Gerhard ROSTOCKER BIERFRE M3570 20 17:22 62 51:49 100 27:30 83 1 : 3 6 : 4 1 MV

101 42 Habermann, Jürgen EISERNE FIKO M5056 5 17:37 63 46:23 88 33:13 100 1 : 3 7 : 1 3 MV

102 131 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko Rostock M7039 1 22:39 99 46:49 91 29:00 96 1 : 3 8 : 2 8 MV

103 127 Kahl, Henning Bad Oldesloe M1891 4 18:25 77 47:27 93 35:03 102 1 : 4 0 : 5 5 SH

104 14 Berndt, Andreas Neubrandenburg M2583 8 26:01 103 50:04 99 30:28 97 1 : 4 6 : 3 3 MV

105 95 Grzesik, Stefan greznek M2582 9 26:02 104 49:34 98 31:35 98 1 : 4 7 : 1 1 MV

106 112 Marlinghaus, Lutz Trifinisher Berlin M5550 5 23:48 102 1:03:23 101 48:21 103 2 : 1 5 : 3 2 B

- 58 Rosenstiel, Thomas TriFun Güstrow M3075 - 14:41 18 - - - - - MV

- 117 Hamm, Marcus Rostock M4067 - - - - - - - - MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 85 Solf, Johanna MSC-Waren W1693 1 14:05 3 39:06 3 21:20 2 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 MV

2 69 Jäkel, Ilka HSG UNI Greifswald tri W2580 1 14:40 5 38:21 1 22:25 4 1 : 1 5 : 2 6 MV

3 34 Pudschun, Susann Tri-Sport Schwerin W4068 1 17:12 16 38:40 2 21:16 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 MV

4 70 Söhnel, Silvia HSG UNI Greifswald tri W3077 1 14:54 6 40:38 6 23:59 7 1 : 1 9 : 3 1 MV

5 47 Logemann, Ute Wilhelmshaven W2583 2 16:02 8 39:59 5 23:35 6 1 : 1 9 : 3 6 NDS

6 98 Koring, Ann-Christin TC Fiko Rostock W2086 1 18:06 21 41:12 7 21:45 3 1 : 2 1 : 0 3 MV

7 102 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh W3077 2 15:59 7 39:19 4 27:06 16 1 : 2 2 : 2 4 SH

8 12 Tews, Anja TSV Schönberg W3570 1 16:42 13 42:40 13 23:11 5 1 : 2 2 : 3 3 SH

9 51 Nehls, Steffi TC Fiko Rostock W2581 3 13:18 2 42:26 11 26:50 15 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 MV

10 15 Korgitta, Steffi Tri-Michels W3573 2 17:13 17 41:19 8 25:37 9 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 HH

11 124 Zerbel, Michaela MIEKENHAGEN W4066 2 17:00 14 41:36 9 25:44 10 1 : 2 4 : 2 0 MV

12 6 Leithäuser, Uta Psychoflitzer W4069 3 17:43 20 44:33 17 25:46 11 1 : 2 8 : 0 2 B

13 74 Eichhorst, Simone HSG UNI Greifswald tri W4067 4 18:57 25 41:56 10 27:26 17 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 MV

13 20 Kudirka, Ingrid Trifinisher Berlin W4069 4 19:27 27 42:36 12 26:16 13 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 B

15 92 Jordan, Franziska SC EMPOR Rostock 200 W2088 2 11:03 1 51:38 27 25:48 12 1 : 2 8 : 2 9 MV

16 49 Hallauer, Chiara Tri-Sport Lübeck W2085 3 16:39 11 43:30 16 28:33 19 1 : 2 8 : 4 2 SH

17 91 Göpfert, Anne Schwerin W3077 3 17:11 15 45:25 18 26:16 13 1 : 2 8 : 5 2 MV

18 35 Richter, Katrin Potsdam W3574 3 16:31 10 42:53 14 29:42 20 1 : 2 9 : 0 6 BRB

19 105 Beck, Camilla Warnemünde W2086 4 19:33 28 46:16 20 25:02 8 1 : 3 0 : 5 1 MV

20 45 Schakel, Kristin TC Fiko Rostock W4069 6 17:20 18 45:43 19 28:21 18 1 : 3 1 : 2 4 MV

21 41 Diederich, Antje SV Fortschritt Neustadt- W3570 4 18:39 22 43:00 15 32:16 26 1 : 3 3 : 5 5 MV

22 17 Kuhlmann, Katharina Dabel W2580 4 16:39 11 46:32 21 31:14 23 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 MV

23 52 Emmig, Katja Tri Fun Güstrow W2085 5 17:21 19 48:25 22 32:35 27 1 : 3 8 : 2 1 MV

24 3 Sprögel, Maren Psycho - Flitzer W4068 7 18:46 23 49:50 25 30:34 22 1 : 3 9 : 1 0 MV

25 90 Henning, Julietta RSV-Triathlon W4066 8 18:53 24 48:33 23 32:07 25 1 : 3 9 : 3 3 SH

26 107 Brzezinski, Gina SV Warnemünde W2089 6 20:22 30 48:42 24 31:20 24 1 : 4 0 : 2 4 MV

27 19 Hahn, Cindy Baltic Runners Rostock W3078 4 20:06 29 51:49 28 30:32 21 1 : 4 2 : 2 7 MV

28 29 Döscher, Marita Bielefeld W4564 1 19:17 26 50:45 26 33:48 29 1 : 4 3 : 5 0 NRW

29 2 Dr. Hübener, Karin Psycho-Flitzer W5056 1 20:51 31 59:33 29 32:39 28 1 : 5 3 : 0 3 MV

- 79 Heiden, Liane FIKO Rostock W4560 - 14:14 4 - - - - - MV

- 121 Olms, Anne-Barbara Wasserwacht HRO W2580 - 16:28 9 - - - - - MV
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Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 135 Blum, Oliver SC Neubrandenburg M1692 1 10:35 1 32:51 1 17:16 1 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 MV

2 136 Schreiber, Clemens SC Neubrandenburg M1692 2 - - 43:32 - 18:13 3 1 : 0 1 : 4 5 MV

3 137 Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg M1692 3 10:38 2 33:29 2 17:52 2 1 : 0 1 : 5 9 MV

4 138 Michalew, Nikolay SC Neubrandenburg M1693 4 11:32 3 36:55 3 19:47 5 1 : 0 8 : 1 4 MV

5 87 Solf, Götz MSC-Waren M1692 5 14:57 5 37:32 4 19:19 4 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 MV

6 84 Wurm, Johannes Laufsportverein Güstrrow M1693 6 13:39 4 39:48 5 21:41 6 1 : 1 5 : 0 8 MV

7 9 Stegmann, Tom Wassersport-Verein-Güs M1692 7 17:18 6 44:25 6 26:44 7 1 : 2 8 : 2 7 MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 85 Solf, Johanna MSC-Waren W1693 1 14:05 1 39:06 1 21:20 1 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 23 Melnyk, Tobias TSV Empor Zarrentin M1891 1 14:27 1 36:57 2 17:47 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 MV

2 118 Schüthe, Thorben Bad Oldesloe M1890 2 14:56 2 36:37 1 25:35 2 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 SH

3 129 Zahn, Felix Wismar M1890 3 23:19 4 43:59 3 25:54 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 MV

4 127 Kahl, Henning Bad Oldesloe M1891 4 18:25 3 47:27 4 35:03 4 1 : 4 0 : 5 5 SH

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 46 Niklas, Marten Wilhelmshaven M2087 1 14:48 1 36:45 1 21:17 1 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 NDS

2 37 Jedan, Thomas Neubrandenburg M2085 2 16:35 2 39:12 2 24:39 3 1 : 2 0 : 2 6 MV

3 76 Kullack, Fabian Poeler sv M2088 3 18:27 3 45:12 3 22:33 2 1 : 2 6 : 1 2 MV

4 89 Jagielski, Martin Blue Lions Rostock M2088 4 18:41 4 48:04 4 28:21 4 1 : 3 5 : 0 6 MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 98 Koring, Ann-Christin TC Fiko Rostock W2086 1 18:06 4 41:12 1 21:45 1 1 : 2 1 : 0 3 MV

2 92 Jordan, Franziska SC EMPOR Rostock 200 W2088 2 11:03 1 51:38 6 25:48 3 1 : 2 8 : 2 9 MV

3 49 Hallauer, Chiara Tri-Sport Lübeck W2085 3 16:39 2 43:30 2 28:33 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 2 SH

4 105 Beck, Camilla Warnemünde W2086 4 19:33 5 46:16 3 25:02 2 1 : 3 0 : 5 1 MV

5 52 Emmig, Katja Tri Fun Güstrow W2085 5 17:21 3 48:25 4 32:35 6 1 : 3 8 : 2 1 MV

6 107 Brzezinski, Gina SV Warnemünde W2089 6 20:22 6 48:42 5 31:20 5 1 : 4 0 : 2 4 MV
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Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 99 Winkelmann, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M2582 1 11:38 1 - - 52:18 - 1 : 0 3 : 5 6 MV

2 18 Bick, Ralf Bützow M2580 2 17:52 7 32:44 1 19:07 1 1 : 0 9 : 4 3 MV

3 33 Escobar, Pepe Rostock M2580 3 12:26 2 38:32 4 20:05 3 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 MV

4 77 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M2580 4 16:44 4 35:31 2 19:46 2 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 MV

5 56 Pöhl, Christoffer Team Bier M2583 5 14:53 3 38:27 3 25:56 5 1 : 1 9 : 1 6 BRE

6 103 Harms, Gregor FIKO Rostock M2582 6 17:04 6 41:41 6 21:47 4 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 MV

7 101 Bernhardt, Stefan Wismar M2581 7 16:48 5 40:14 5 26:03 6 1 : 2 3 : 0 5 MV

8 14 Berndt, Andreas Neubrandenburg M2583 8 26:01 8 50:04 8 30:28 7 1 : 4 6 : 3 3 MV

9 95 Grzesik, Stefan greznek M2582 9 26:02 9 49:34 7 31:35 8 1 : 4 7 : 1 1 MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 69 Jäkel, Ilka HSG UNI Greifswald tri W2580 1 14:40 2 38:21 1 22:25 1 1 : 1 5 : 2 6 MV

2 47 Logemann, Ute Wilhelmshaven W2583 2 16:02 3 39:59 2 23:35 2 1 : 1 9 : 3 6 NDS

3 51 Nehls, Steffi TC Fiko Rostock W2581 3 13:18 1 42:26 3 26:50 3 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 MV

4 17 Kuhlmann, Katharina Dabel W2580 4 16:39 5 46:32 4 31:14 4 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 MV

- 121 Olms, Anne-Barbara Wasserwacht HRO W2580 - 16:28 4 - - - - - MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 30 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 1 15:42 9 33:59 1 19:21 2 1 : 0 9 : 0 2 MV

2 122 Volkmann, Class-Edzard M3079 2 13:46 5 36:25 3 20:10 3 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 

3 32 Schommler, Sascha TriSport Schwerin e.V. M3078 3 13:54 6 34:34 2 22:06 5 1 : 1 0 : 3 4 MV

4 28 Seemann, Jan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3075 4 16:32 11 37:34 7 18:55 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 MV

5 130 Schulz, Steffen HSG Warnemünde Was M3075 5 11:27 1 37:02 4 24:36 11 1 : 1 3 : 0 5 SH

6 139 Quandt, Jens Tri Sport Schwerin M3079 6 13:42 3 38:46 10 20:55 4 1 : 1 3 : 2 3 MV

7 119 Gierow, Norman Wasserwacht HRO M3078 7 12:40 2 39:41 12 23:11 7 1 : 1 5 : 3 2 MV

8 60 Musilinski, Jan Wismar M3079 8 15:36 8 38:07 9 22:51 6 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 MV

9 125 Drawert, Stephan HSG Warnemünde Was M3076 9 13:44 4 38:02 8 25:07 13 1 : 1 6 : 5 3 MV

10 104 Burgenger, Hagen FIKO Rostock M3076 10 16:59 13 37:22 5 23:11 7 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 MV

11 61 Ratjen, Philipp Klein-Upahl M3079 11 17:02 14 37:22 5 23:55 10 1 : 1 8 : 1 9 MV

12 88 Lobsien, Marcel Lauftreff Harsefeld M3076 12 16:40 12 39:16 11 23:45 9 1 : 1 9 : 4 1 NDS

13 16 Homp, René Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M3078 13 18:32 16 40:08 13 25:08 14 1 : 2 3 : 4 8 HH

14 110 Göldnitz, Tim Rostock M3076 14 16:08 10 41:06 14 26:58 15 1 : 2 4 : 1 2 MV

15 120 Plaeschke, Maik Wasserwacht HRO M3076 15 18:27 15 43:23 15 27:34 16 1 : 2 9 : 2 4 MV

16 39 Brauer, Christian Schwerin M3077 16 18:49 17 48:56 16 24:48 12 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 MV

- 58 Rosenstiel, Thomas TriFun Güstrow M3075 - 14:41 7 - - - - - MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 70 Söhnel, Silvia HSG UNI Greifswald tri W3077 1 14:54 1 40:38 2 23:59 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 1 MV

2 102 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh W3077 2 15:59 2 39:19 1 27:06 3 1 : 2 2 : 2 4 SH

3 91 Göpfert, Anne Schwerin W3077 3 17:11 3 45:25 3 26:16 2 1 : 2 8 : 5 2 MV

4 19 Hahn, Cindy Baltic Runners Rostock W3078 4 20:06 4 51:49 4 30:32 4 1 : 4 2 : 2 7 MV
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Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 81 Bollmohr, Christian LG Schwerin M3571 1 15:48 6 34:25 1 18:43 1 1 : 0 8 : 5 6 MV

2 78 Stier, Helge BSG Schüco M3572 2 15:19 5 35:47 3 20:48 2 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 NRW

3 71 Bertram, Jens HSG UNI Greifswald tri M3573 3 15:18 3 35:06 2 23:02 7 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 MV

4 111 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 4 16:27 9 36:50 5 21:29 4 1 : 1 4 : 4 6 MV

5 128 Schultchen, Olaf Hamburg M3572 5 13:34 1 41:42 14 21:02 3 1 : 1 6 : 1 8 HH

6 83 Pötsch, Rinaldo Sportfreunde Rostock M3570 6 16:19 8 37:06 6 23:59 8 1 : 1 7 : 2 4 MV

7 106 Boden, Michael Teterow M3571 7 16:40 10 39:23 10 22:29 6 1 : 1 8 : 3 2 MV

8 94 Schwanz, Heiko Güstrow M3573 8 18:08 16 36:22 4 25:04 11 1 : 1 9 : 3 4 MV

9 133 Wilsdorf, Steffen Rostocker Laufgruppe LL M3571 9 13:48 2 43:00 16 25:42 13 1 : 2 2 : 3 0 MV

10 116 Tauscher, Falk Gießen M3573 10 17:00 12 41:27 13 24:14 9 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 HES

11 31 Schwarz, Thomas Schwerin M3573 11 17:06 13 37:56 7 27:52 17 1 : 2 2 : 5 4 MV

12 59 Oldenburg, Ronny Norderstedt M3573 12 18:33 18 38:16 8 26:14 14 1 : 2 3 : 0 3 SH

13 109 Brade, Christian DYNAMIC M3571 13 19:57 20 38:38 9 24:52 10 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 MV

14 66 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M3571 14 19:29 19 42:59 15 22:04 5 1 : 2 4 : 3 2 MV

15 140 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M3571 15 16:07 7 39:39 11 28:47 20 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 MV

16 115 Bloch, Andreas Kösterbeck M3571 16 18:09 17 39:55 12 26:57 15 1 : 2 5 : 0 1 MV

17 40 Schulz, Rüdiger Güstrow M3570 17 15:18 3 43:45 18 28:11 19 1 : 2 7 : 1 4 MV

18 48 Kiel, Bernd TRW Laage M3570 18 16:59 11 43:20 17 27:52 17 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV

19 22 Jendersie, Jens Neubrandenburg M3573 19 17:44 15 46:38 19 25:13 12 1 : 2 9 : 3 5 MV

20 126 Schuck, Gerhard ROSTOCKER BIERFRE M3570 20 17:22 14 51:49 20 27:30 16 1 : 3 6 : 4 1 MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 12 Tews, Anja TSV Schönberg W3570 1 16:42 2 42:40 2 23:11 1 1 : 2 2 : 3 3 SH

2 15 Korgitta, Steffi Tri-Michels W3573 2 17:13 3 41:19 1 25:37 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 HH

3 35 Richter, Katrin Potsdam W3574 3 16:31 1 42:53 3 29:42 3 1 : 2 9 : 0 6 BRB

4 41 Diederich, Antje SV Fortschritt Neustadt- W3570 4 18:39 4 43:00 4 32:16 4 1 : 3 3 : 5 5 MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 21 Köhler, Bernd tri-finisher berlin M4068 1 14:58 3 - - 55:10 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 B

2 73 Greifzu, Michael HSG UNI Greifswald tri M4067 2 16:32 8 35:57 1 21:50 4 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 MV

3 38 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 3 17:53 14 37:28 3 19:33 1 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 MV

4 64 Petersen, Axel TRW Laage M4065 4 15:44 5 38:09 5 21:13 3 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 MV

5 123 Zerbel, Arian MIEKENHAGEN M4068 5 17:47 13 36:15 2 21:07 2 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 MV

6 25 Koula, Andre´ Bützow M4067 6 17:03 9 38:01 4 24:34 7 1 : 1 9 : 3 8 MV

7 108 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 7 15:43 4 40:04 8 25:01 8 1 : 2 0 : 4 8 MV

8 132 Schüch, Silvio Trisport Schwerin M4068 8 15:59 6 39:45 6 26:09 11 1 : 2 1 : 5 3 MV

9 96 Oswald, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M4068 9 17:57 15 39:58 7 25:12 9 1 : 2 3 : 0 7 MV

10 134 Bannier, Jörg SV Einheit Güstrow M4066 10 17:44 12 43:06 13 23:07 6 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 MV

11 93 Riek, Stefan Potsdam M4065 11 17:39 10 42:02 12 25:32 10 1 : 2 5 : 1 3 BRB

12 27 Thiede, Bernd Koberg M4067 12 16:04 7 41:21 10 28:46 15 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 SH

13 75 Karabinski, Ingo Schmedshagen M4065 13 14:20 2 40:50 9 31:43 16 1 : 2 6 : 5 3 MV

14 97 Zager, Igor Neustrelitz M4065 14 17:43 11 41:36 11 28:08 14 1 : 2 7 : 2 7 MV

15 43 Beese, Knut Güstrow M4068 15 19:58 17 46:37 16 22:21 5 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 MV

16 80 Schierz, Holger Rostock M4069 16 18:04 16 44:47 15 26:57 13 1 : 2 9 : 4 8 MV

17 100 Maybauer, Bernd Berlin M4068 17 20:07 18 44:25 14 26:43 12 1 : 3 1 : 1 5 B

18 24 Beier, Martin Chemnitz M4068 18 14:03 1 47:15 17 33:43 17 1 : 3 5 : 0 1 SN

- 117 Hamm, Marcus Rostock M4067 - - - - - - - - MV

Tria 2009 Seite 817. Güstrower Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 34 Pudschun, Susann Tri-Sport Schwerin W4068 1 17:12 2 38:40 1 21:16 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 MV

2 124 Zerbel, Michaela MIEKENHAGEN W4066 2 17:00 1 41:36 2 25:44 2 1 : 2 4 : 2 0 MV

3 6 Leithäuser, Uta Psychoflitzer W4069 3 17:43 4 44:33 5 25:46 3 1 : 2 8 : 0 2 B

4 74 Eichhorst, Simone HSG UNI Greifswald tri W4067 4 18:57 7 41:56 3 27:26 5 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 MV

4 20 Kudirka, Ingrid Trifinisher Berlin W4069 4 19:27 8 42:36 4 26:16 4 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 B

6 45 Schakel, Kristin TC Fiko Rostock W4069 6 17:20 3 45:43 6 28:21 6 1 : 3 1 : 2 4 MV

7 3 Sprögel, Maren Psycho - Flitzer W4068 7 18:46 5 49:50 8 30:34 7 1 : 3 9 : 1 0 MV

8 90 Henning, Julietta RSV-Triathlon W4066 8 18:53 6 48:33 7 32:07 8 1 : 3 9 : 3 3 SH

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 67 Schlutter, Karsten Gransee M4562 1 14:58 1 35:25 2 20:06 1 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 BRB

2 65 Wolff, Ralf PV Triathlon Witten M4564 2 15:49 3 36:33 4 21:34 4 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 NRW

3 57 Pöhl, Erhard TriFun Güstrow M4562 3 18:44 10 34:52 1 22:29 5 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 MV

4 114 Braatz, Bernd ESV Lok Rostock M4562 4 17:09 7 38:14 5 21:14 2 1 : 1 6 : 3 7 MV

5 26 Bülow, Jochen Groß Grenz M4564 5 16:55 5 38:22 6 22:31 6 1 : 1 7 : 4 8 MV

6 7 Dr. Rottschäfer, Thorsten Trisport Schwerin M4561 6 18:42 8 36:01 3 23:18 8 1 : 1 8 : 0 1 MV

7 36 Worm, Uwe EISERNE FIKO M4560 7 15:40 2 39:08 7 23:50 9 1 : 1 8 : 3 8 MV

8 68 Schütze, Werner Empor Zarrentin M4561 8 - - - - 1:19:35 - 1 : 1 9 : 3 5 MV

9 62 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M4561 9 18:44 10 41:39 9 21:14 2 1 : 2 1 : 3 7 MV

10 44 Wachs, Ingo Tr-i-ngo M4563 10 15:56 4 41:16 8 26:42 11 1 : 2 3 : 5 4 NRW

11 53 Kurth, Thomas Berlin M4564 11 17:04 6 43:52 11 23:06 7 1 : 2 4 : 0 2 B

12 55 Marklein, Steffen TRW Laage M4561 12 18:50 12 43:09 10 25:37 10 1 : 2 7 : 3 6 MV

13 113 Reemer, Reinhard Ritzerow M4561 13 18:42 8 47:44 13 28:25 12 1 : 3 4 : 5 1 MV

14 72 Lau, Armin HSG UNI Greifswald tri M4560 14 23:13 13 44:08 12 28:47 13 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 29 Döscher, Marita Bielefeld W4564 1 19:17 2 50:45 1 33:48 1 1 : 4 3 : 5 0 NRW

- 79 Heiden, Liane FIKO Rostock W4560 - 14:14 1 - - - - - MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 54 Thormeier, Wolf Klinikum Stralsund M5059 1 16:00 1 39:33 1 23:31 2 1 : 1 9 : 0 4 MV

2 50 Malorny, Stephan SV Rövershagen M5058 2 - - 56:46 - 22:27 1 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 MV

3 82 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5055 3 19:18 4 40:21 2 26:56 3 1 : 2 6 : 3 5 MV

4 1 Hübener, Christoph Trifun/Psycho-Flitzer M5056 4 18:59 3 48:14 4 28:21 4 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 MV

5 42 Habermann, Jürgen EISERNE FIKO M5056 5 17:37 2 46:23 3 33:13 5 1 : 3 7 : 1 3 MV
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Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 2 Dr. Hübener, Karin Psycho-Flitzer W5056 1 20:51 1 59:33 1 32:39 1 1 : 5 3 : 0 3 MV

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 10 Peemöller, Hans-H. HT16 Hamburg Triathlon M5554 1 18:47 4 37:10 1 21:42 1 1 : 1 7 : 3 9 HH

2 63 Köster, Gerold Tri Fun Güstrow M5554 2 18:06 3 38:32 2 21:47 2 1 : 1 8 : 2 5 MV

3 86 Müller, Karl - Heinz TV Fürstenwalde M5551 3 16:50 1 41:17 3 24:26 3 1 : 2 2 : 3 3 BRB

4 5 Laacks, Georg Psychoflitzer M5553 4 17:49 2 41:36 4 26:09 4 1 : 2 5 : 3 4 NRW

5 112 Marlinghaus, Lutz Trifinisher Berlin M5550 5 23:48 5 1:03:23 5 48:21 5 2 : 1 5 : 3 2 B

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 11 Wundram, Heimo TSV Lütjenburg M6045 1 18:56 1 40:53 1 20:51 1 1 : 2 0 : 4 0 SH

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Dr. Neuendorff, Steffen-L SC-Beerfelden M6544 1 18:44 1 41:47 1 24:34 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 5 HES

2 13 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M6543 2 20:26 2 44:42 2 27:49 2 1 : 3 2 : 5 7 SH

Jedermann Distanz am 08.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 131 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko Rostock M7039 1 22:39 1 46:49 1 29:00 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 8 MV
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